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5/10 10:00 5/13 10:00 5/15 - - OOCL NAGOYA 117N COSCO(KTX3) ○ 5/23 - 5/21 5/20 - - - 5/22
5/10 17:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/13 5/14 WAN HAI 172 N316 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 5/20 5/21 - - -
5/10 17:00 5/13 12:00 5/14 - - SITC YANTAI 1913N SITC(CJV4) ○ 5/21 5/20 - - - - 5/19 -
5/9 12:00 5/10 12:00 - 5/13 5/14 WAN HAI 317 N157 WH(JTS) ○ - - 5/23 5/20 5/21 - - -

5/10 15:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/13 5/14 WAN HAI 172 N316 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 5/20 5/21 - - -
5/13 8:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/13 5/14 BUXMELODY 105N YML(JMV) ○ 5/21 5/20 5/22 5/24 5/23 - - -
5/10 14:00 5/14 8:00 5/15 - - WANHAI 506 N167 COSCO(KTX6) ○ 5/21 5/20 5/23 5/26 5/25 - - -
5/10 17:00 5/15 12:00 5/16 5/14 5/16 HANSA FRESENBURG 19009N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 5/21 5/22 -
5/13 17:00 5/15 17:00 5/16 5/14 5/15 HANSA FRESENBURG 19009N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 5/21 5/22 -
5/13 10:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/15 5/16 WAN HAI 506 N167 IAL(NS1) ○ 5/21 5/20 5/23 5/25 5/24 - - -
5/10 17:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/15 5/16 WAN HAI 506 167N ONE(JS3) ○ 5/21 5/20 5/23 5/25 5/24 - - -
5/13 17:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/15 5/16 OOCL NAGOYA 117N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 5/23 - 5/21 5/20 - - - 5/22
5/13 17:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/15 5/16 WANHAI 506 N167 OOCL(KTX6) ○ 5/21 5/20 5/23 5/26 5/25 - - -
5/10 17:00 5/15 12:00 5/16 5/15 5/16 TBN TBN TS(JTK) ○ - - 5/22 5/20 5/21 - - -

- 17:00 - - - 5/15 5/17 ATOUT N058 WH(JTH) ○ 5/23 5/22 - - - 5/24 5/25 -
5/10 17:00 5/14 12:00 5/15 5/15 5/16 WAN HAI 506 N167 WH(NS1) ○ 5/21 5/20 5/23 5/25 5/24 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/17 10:00 5/18 5/16 5/17 E.R.MARTINIQUE 0JR2SN1NC CMA(JTS) ○ - - 5/22 5/24 - - - -
5/13 17:00 5/15 12:00 5/16 5/16 5/16 BINDI IPSA 0TV2UN1NC CMA(JTV) ○ 5/21 5/20 - - - 5/23 - -
5/14 17:00 5/16 8:00 5/17 - - OOCL NEW ZEALAND 074N COSCO(CTJ) ○ 5/22 5/21 5/25 5/23 5/24 - - -
5/14 17:00 5/16 8:00 5/17 - - TO BE ADVISED 001N COSCO(KTX1) ○ 5/25 5/26 5/24 5/23 5/23 - - -
5/14 17:00 5/17 9:00 5/18 5/16 5/17 E.R.MARTINIQUE 082N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 5/22 5/23 - - - -
5/10 17:00 5/15 12:00 5/16 5/16 5/16 BINDI IPSA 0TV2UN TS(JTV) ○ 5/21 5/20 - - - 5/23 - -
5/14 17:00 5/15 12:00 - 5/16 5/18 FRED N030 WH(SUPER III) ○ 5/26 5/25 5/24 5/21 5/22 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/17 5:00 5/18 5/16 5/17 E.R.MARTINIQUE 082N YML(JTS) ○ - - 5/22 5/23 5/25 - - -
5/14 17:00 5/17 9:00 5/18 - - WAN HAI 267 N283 EVER(JTP) ○ 5/23 5/22 - 5/25 5/25 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/18 9:00 5/19 5/17 5/18 SPRINTER 1377-024N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 5/26 5/23 5/24 - - 5/25
5/15 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/19 5/17 5/18 WAN HAI 271 N131 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 5/23 5/24 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/19 - - WAN HAI 213 N344 KMTC(JKH) ○ - - - - - - 5/24 -
5/15 17:00 5/16 15:00 5/17 5/17 5/18 TO BE ADVISED 001N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 5/25 5/26 5/24 5/23 5/23 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/18 - - HF LUCKY 1913N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - - 5/23 5/24 - - -
5/16 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/19 5/17 5/18 WAN HAI 271 N131 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 5/23 5/24 - - -
5/14 17:00 5/17 9:00 5/18 - - WAN HAI 267 N283 WH(JH2) ○ 5/23 5/22 - 5/25 5/25 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/19 5/17 5/18 WAN HAI 213 N344 WH(JKH) ○ - - - - - - 5/24 -
5/15 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/19 5/18 5/19 TS OSAKA

0QD2WN1N
C

CMA(JHT) ○ 5/23 5/22 5/24 5/25 5/25 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/16 15:00 5/17 5/18 5/18 OOCL NEW ZEALAND 074N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 5/22 5/21 5/25 5/23 5/24 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/19 5/18 5/19 TS OSAKA 19005N TS(JHT) ○ 5/23 5/22 5/24 5/25 5/25 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/17 12:00 5/18 5/18 5/18 ASIATIC MOON 19002N TS(JTK-2) ○ - - - 5/23 5/22 - - -
5/15 17:00 5/16 12:00 - 5/18 5/19 WAN HAI 102 W177 WH(JSH) ○ - 5/22 - - - 5/26 - -

- 17:00 - - - 5/18 5/20 SUNRISE DRAGON N021 WH(JST) ○ 5/27 5/27 - - - 5/29 5/30 -
5/16 17:00 5/20 12:00 5/21 5/19 5/21 UNI-PACIFIC 1713-305N EVER(NSA) ○ 5/25 5/25 - - - 5/28 - -
5/17 17:00 5/20 10:00 5/22 - - OOCL JAKARTA 107N COSCO(KTX3) ○ 5/30 - 5/28 5/27 - - - 5/29

- 17:00 - - - 5/20 5/21 EVER BOOMY 1249-012N EVER(NSD) ○ - - 5/29 5/27 5/28 - - 5/30
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5/17 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/22 5/20 5/21 WAN HAI 262 N353 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 5/27 5/28 - - -
5/17 17:00 5/20 12:00 5/21 - - SITC DALIAN 1913N SITC(CJV4) ○ 5/28 5/27 - - - - 5/26 -
5/16 17:00 5/17 12:00 - 5/20 5/21 WAN HAI 316 N165 WH(JTS) ○ - - 5/30 5/27 5/28 - - -
5/17 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/22 5/20 5/21 WAN HAI 262 N353 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 5/27 5/28 - - -
5/20 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/22 5/20 5/21 TBN TBN YML(JMV) ○ 5/28 5/27 5/29 5/31 5/30 - - -
5/17 17:00 5/21 8:00 5/22 - - OOCL PANAMA 264N COSCO(KTX6) ○ 5/28 5/27 5/30 6/2 6/1 - - -
5/17 17:00 5/22 12:00 5/23 5/21 5/23 YM INITIATIVE 225N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 5/28 5/29 -
5/20 17:00 5/22 17:00 5/23 5/21 5/22 YM INITIATIVE 225N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 5/28 5/29 -
5/20 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/22 5/22 5/23 OOCL PANAMA N264 IAL(NS1) ○ 5/28 5/27 5/30 6/1 5/31 - - -
5/17 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/21 5/22 5/23 OOCL PANAMA 264N ONE(JS3) ○ 5/28 5/27 5/30 6/1 5/31 - - -
5/20 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/22 5/22 5/23 OOCL JAKARTA 107N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 5/30 - 5/28 5/27 - - - 5/29
5/20 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/22 5/22 5/23 OOCL PANAMA 264N OOCL(KTX6) ○ 5/28 5/27 5/30 6/2 6/1 - - -
5/17 17:00 5/22 12:00 5/23 5/22 5/23 LANTAU BREEZE 19011N TS(JTK) ○ - - 5/29 5/27 5/28 - - -

- 17:00 - - - 5/22 5/24 EVER PRIMA N268 WH(JTH) ○ 5/30 5/29 - - - 5/31 6/1 -
5/17 17:00 5/21 12:00 5/22 5/22 5/23 OOCL PANAMA N264 WH(NS1) ○ 5/28 5/27 5/30 6/1 5/31 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/24 10:00 5/25 5/23 5/24 MUNK STRAIT 0JR2UN1NC CMA(JTS) ○ - - 5/29 5/31 - - - -
5/20 17:00 5/22 12:00 5/23 5/23 5/23 HANSA DUBURG 0TV2WN1NC CMA(JTV) ○ 5/28 5/27 - - - 5/30 - -
5/21 17:00 5/23 8:00 5/24 - - OOCL BRISBANE 175N COSCO(CTJ) ○ 5/29 5/28 6/1 5/30 5/31 - - -
5/21 17:00 5/23 8:00 5/24 - - CARDIFF TRADER 019N COSCO(KTX1) ○ 6/1 6/2 5/31 5/30 5/30 - - -
5/21 17:00 5/24 9:00 5/25 5/23 5/24 MUNK STRAIT 002N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 5/29 5/30 - - - -
5/17 17:00 5/22 12:00 5/23 5/23 5/23 HANSA DUBURG 19006N TS(JTV) ○ 5/28 5/27 - - - 5/30 - -
5/21 17:00 5/22 12:00 - 5/23 5/25 WAN HAI 308 N015 WH(SUPER III) ○ 6/2 6/1 5/31 5/28 5/29 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/24 5:00 5/25 5/23 5/24 MUNK STRAIT 002N YML(JTS) ○ - - 5/29 5/30 6/1 - - -
5/21 17:00 5/24 9:00 5/25 - - WAN HAI 266 N410 EVER(JTP) ○ 5/30 5/29 - 6/1 6/1 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/25 9:00 5/26 5/24 5/25 PROGRESS C 1378-034N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 6/2 5/30 5/31 - - 6/1
5/22 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/26 5/24 5/25 WAN HAI 272 N127 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 5/30 5/31 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/26 - - WAN HAI 203 N479 KMTC(JKH) ○ - - - - - - 5/31 -
5/20 17:00 5/23 15:00 5/24 5/24 5/25 CARDIFF TRADER 019N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 6/1 6/2 5/31 5/30 5/30 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/25 - - SITC YOKKAICHI 1915N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - - 5/30 5/31 - - -
5/23 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/26 5/24 5/25 WAN HAI 272 N127 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 5/30 5/31 - - -
5/21 17:00 5/24 9:00 5/25 - - WAN HAI 266 N410 WH(JH2) ○ 5/30 5/29 - 6/1 6/1 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/26 5/24 5/25 WAN HAI 203 N479 WH(JKH) ○ - - - - - - 5/31 -
5/22 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/26 5/25 5/26 TS BANGKOK 0QD2YN1NC CMA(JHT) ○ 5/30 5/29 5/31 6/1 6/1 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/23 15:00 5/24 5/25 5/25 OOCL BRISBANE 175N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 5/29 5/28 6/1 5/30 5/31 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/26 5/25 5/26 TS BANGKOK 19005N TS(JHT) ○ 5/30 5/29 5/31 6/1 6/1 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/24 12:00 5/25 5/25 5/25 ESTIMA 19005N TS(JTK-2) ○ - - - 5/29 5/30 - - -
5/22 17:00 5/23 12:00 - 5/25 5/26 WAN HAI 101 W152 WH(JSH) ○ - 5/29 - - - 6/2 - -

- 17:00 - - - 5/25 5/27 WANHAI 175 N021 WH(JST) ○ 6/3 6/3 - - - 6/5 6/6 -
5/23 17:00 5/27 12:00 5/28 5/26 5/28 UNI-PATRIOT 1714-286N EVER(NSA) ○ 6/1 6/1 - - - 6/4 - -
5/24 17:00 5/27 10:00 5/29 - - OOCL AUSTRALIA 183N COSCO(KTX3) ○ 6/6 - 6/4 6/3 - - - 6/5

- 17:00 - - - 5/27 5/28 EVER BIRTH 1250-018N EVER(NSD) ○ - - 6/5 6/3 6/4 - - 6/6
5/24 17:00 5/28 12:00 5/29 5/27 5/28 WAN HAI 231 N304 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 6/3 6/4 - - -
5/24 17:00 5/27 12:00 5/28 - - SITC LIANYUNGANG 1917N SITC(CJV4) ○ 6/4 6/3 - - - - 6/2 -
5/23 17:00 5/24 12:00 - 5/27 5/28 WAN HAI 312 N180 WH(JTS) ○ - - 6/6 6/3 6/4 - - -
5/24 17:00 5/28 12:00 5/29 5/27 5/28 WAN HAI 231 N304 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 6/3 6/4 - - -
5/27 17:00 5/28 12:00 5/29 5/27 5/28 TBN TBN YML(JMV) ○ 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/7 6/6 - - -
5/24 17:00 5/28 8:00 5/29 - - WANHAI 505 N132 COSCO(KTX6) ○ 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/9 6/8 - - -
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5/24 17:00 5/29 12:00 5/30 5/28 5/30 HANSA FRESENBURG 19010N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 6/4 6/5 -
5/27 17:00 5/29 17:00 5/30 5/28 5/29 HANSA FRESENBURG 19010N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 6/4 6/5 -
5/27 17:00 5/28 12:00 5/29 5/29 5/30 WAN HAI 505 N132 IAL(NS1) ○ 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/8 6/7 - - -
5/24 17:00 5/28 12:00 5/28 5/29 5/30 WAN HAI 505 132N ONE(JS3) ○ 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/8 6/7 - - -
5/27 6:00 5/28 12:00 5/29 5/29 5/30 OOCL AUSTRALIA 183N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 6/6 - 6/4 6/3 - - - 6/5
5/27 8:00 5/28 12:00 5/29 5/29 5/30 WANHAI 505 N132 OOCL(KTX6) ○ 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/9 6/8 - - -
5/24 17:00 5/29 12:00 5/30 5/29 5/30 MARCARRIER 19007N TS(JTK) ○ - - 6/5 6/3 6/4 - - -
5/24 17:00 5/28 12:00 5/29 5/29 5/30 WAN HAI 505 N132 WH(NS1) ○ 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/8 6/7 - - -
5/29 10:00 5/31 10:00 6/1 5/30 5/31 E.R.MARTINIQUE 0JR2WN1NC CMA(JTS) ○ - - 6/5 6/7 - - - -
5/27 10:00 5/29 12:00 5/30 5/30 5/30 CAPE NABIL 0TV2YN1NC CMA(JTV) ○ 6/4 6/3 - - - 6/6 - -
5/28 15:00 5/30 8:00 5/31 - - OOCL ZHOUSHAN 202N COSCO(CTJ) ○ 6/5 6/4 6/8 6/6 6/7 - - -
5/28 17:00 5/30 8:00 5/31 - - ST GREEN 011N COSCO(KTX1) ○ 6/8 6/9 6/7 6/6 6/6 - - -
5/28 17:00 5/31 9:00 6/1 5/30 5/31 E.R.MARTINIQUE 083N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 6/5 6/6 - - - -
5/24 17:00 5/29 12:00 5/30 5/30 5/30 CAPE NABIL 19007N TS(JTV) ○ 6/4 6/3 - - - 6/6 - -
5/28 12:00 5/29 12:00 - 5/30 6/1 WAN HAI 313 N186 WH(SUPER III) 6/9 6/8 6/7 6/4 6/5 - - -
5/29 15:00 5/31 5:00 6/1 5/30 5/31 E.R.MARTINIQUE 083N YML(JTS) ○ - - 6/5 6/6 6/8 - - -
5/28 17:00 5/31 9:00 6/1 - - TBN TBN EVER(JTP) ○ 6/6 6/5 - 6/8 6/8 - - -
5/29 17:00 6/1 9:00 6/2 5/31 6/1 ADVANCE 1379-017N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 6/9 6/6 6/7 - - 6/8
5/29 12:00 5/31 12:00 6/2 5/31 6/1 INTERASIA ADVANCE N214 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 6/6 6/7 - - -
5/29 17:00 5/31 12:00 6/2 - - WAN HAI 205 N488 KMTC(JKH) ○ - - - - - - 6/7 -
5/27 11:00 5/30 15:00 5/31 5/31 6/1 ST GREEN 011N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 6/8 6/9 6/7 6/6 6/6 - - -
5/29 12:00 5/31 12:00 6/1 - - SITC MOJI 1913N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - - 6/6 6/7 - - -
5/30 10:00 5/31 12:00 6/2 5/31 6/1 INTERASIA ADVANCE N214 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 6/6 6/7 - - -
5/28 17:00 5/31 9:00 6/1 - - EVER PRIDE N267 WH(JH2) ○ 6/6 6/5 - 6/8 6/8 - - -
5/29 17:00 5/31 12:00 6/2 5/31 6/1 WAN HAI 205 N488 WH(JKH) ○ - - - - - - 6/7 -
5/29 10:00 5/31 12:00 6/2 6/1 6/2 TS KAOHSIUNG TBN CMA(JHT) ○ 6/6 6/5 6/7 6/8 6/8 - - -
5/29 17:00 5/30 15:00 5/31 6/1 6/1 OOCL ZHOUSHAN 202N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 6/5 6/4 6/8 6/6 6/7 - - -
5/29 12:00 5/31 12:00 6/2 6/1 6/2 TBN TBN TS(JHT) ○ 6/6 6/5 6/7 6/8 6/8 - - -
5/29 12:00 5/31 12:00 6/1 6/1 6/1 LANTAU BEE 19007N TS(JTK-2) ○ - - - 6/5 6/6 - - -
5/29 12:00 5/30 12:00 - 6/1 6/2 WAN HAI 102 W178 WH(JSH) - 6/5 - - - 6/9 - -
5/31 17:00 6/3 12:00 6/4 - - SITC OSAKA 1913N SITC(CJV4) ○ 6/11 6/10 - - - - 6/9 -

フォワーダーエージェント株式会社
大阪オペレーションセンター〒540-0012

大阪市中央区谷町2-3-1 第二ターネンビルディング5F

京都営業所　〒604-8136 

京都市中京区梅忠町24番地 三条COHJUビル4F

神戸オペレーションセンター

御問い合わせ先：

代表TEL: 81-6-4790-8222 FAX: 81-6-7635-8523

E-Mail: kobe-customer-service@forwarder-agent.com


